
Alternate Office E-mail Address

Fabian Smith FSQR Operations Lead 952-742-0029 330-242-6309 fabian_smith@cargill.com

Jill Tabatt FSQR Case Ready Lead 320-260-9902 763-271-5658 jill_tabatt@cargill.com

Cori Spitzmueller Egg Lead 763-458-9176 763-271-5628 Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com

Brigitte Scherkus FSQR McDonald's Lead 519-453-4996 x457 519-281-8713 Brigitte_scherkus@cargill.com

Becky Hacklander FSQR Further Process Lead 402-873-8407 608-520-5420 becky_hacklander@cargill.com

Mike Shea FSQR Turkey/Grind Lead 316-573-6342 316-291-1364 Michael_Shea@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Derek Hill General Manager 289-233-4570 905-790-8660x237 derek_hill@cargill.com

Anibal Valdivia FSQR Manager 905-483-8560 905-790-8660 x245 Anibal_Valdivia@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Traci Earls General Manager 316-650-3821 262-957-3301 traci_earls@cargill.com

Cari Dufner FSQR Manager 763-807-8397 262-957-3326 Cari_Dufner@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Jonathan Lopez General Manager 682-444-8842 817-886-7614 jonathan_lopez@cargill.com

Chad Magee FSQR Manager 817-886-7582 817-886-7582 chad_magee@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Antonio Suarez-Torma Facility Manager 559-352-5851 559-256-3830 antonio_saurez-torma@cargill.com

Jason Adley FSQR Manager 559-246-4505 559-256-3838 jason_adley@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Robert Smith Beef - Facility Manager 780-886-8783 780-962-6240 x250 robert_smith@cargill.com

Sonya Ricketts FSQR Manager 780-974-0422 780-962-6240 x242 Sonya_Ricketts@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Claudecir Pagnussatto Facility Manager 519-520-6825 519-452-4996 x404 claudecir_pagnussatto@cargill.com

Kelly Maguire FSQR Manager 226-237-0720 519-453-4996 x471 kelly_maguire@cargill.com

151 N. Main  Wichita, KS 67202

235 Nuggett Court, Brampton, ON L6T 5H4

4700 N. 132nd Street  Butler, WI 53007

1301 N. Park Drive  Fort Worth, TX 76102

Cargill Value Added Protein (Grind)

Corporate

London, Canada (470)

511 W. North Ave.  Fresno, CA 93706

240 Diamond Ave. Spruce Grove, AB T7X 4C7

10 Cuddy Blvd.  London, ON N5V 3S9

Spruce Grove, Canada (146A)

    Non-Harvest Establishments

Brampton, ON (146)

Butler, WI (924A)

Ft. Worth, TX (86F)

Fresno, CA (34706)
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Alternate Office E-mail Address

Cliff Wiles General Manager 319-538-7034 402-873-8416 cliff_wiles@cargill.com

Younes Jellal FSQR Manager 920-544-3975 402-873-8449 younes_jellal@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Neal Snoddy General Manager 540-746-7750 540-437-8112 Neal_Snoddy@cargill.com

Dennis Cobb FSQR Manager 540-448-2207 540-437-8138 Dennis_Cobb@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Jimmie Ritchie General Manager 540-271-0327 540-896-7008 Jimmie_Ritchie@cargill.com

Jeannie Lopez-Flores FSQR Manager 540-435-8480 540-896-7025 Norma_Lopez-Flores@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Kevin Saxton General Manager N/A 507-377-6625 kevin_saxton@cargill.com

Stephanie Weiss FSQR Manager 570-575-9267 507-377-6624 stephanie_weiss@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Scott Chaney General Manager 308-216-0634 402-563-7784 Scott_chaney@cargill.com

Scott Laurion FSQR Manager 612-889-5959 763-271-5982 Scott_Laurion@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Monte Metz General Manager 816-244-7832 615-256-4996 monte_metz@cargill.com

Amanda Schomisch FSQR Manager 414-828-3516 615-256-4996 amanda_schomisch@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Mark Curran General Manager 817-307-4368 817-307-4368 mark_curran@cargill.com

Kay Ketteler FSQR Manager 817-846-5439 817-838-3442 kay_ketteler@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Wayne Porterfield General Manager 403-519-1373 403-567-7401 wayne_porterfield@cargill.com

Ravijot Gill FSQR Manager 403-567-7408 403-690-4411 Ravijot_Gill@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Bradley Down Complex Manager 404-394-9216 770-252-5012 bradley_down@cargill.com

Jill Webb FSQR Manager 770-252-5024 770-463-2175 Jill_Webb@cargill.com

5688 South Valley Pike  Mt. Crawford, VA 22841

Mt. Crawford, VA (P-18A)

Timberville, VA (P-7935/511)

480 Co-op Drive  Timberville, VA 22853

702 13th Street  Albert Lea, MN 56007

Albert Lea, MN (P-29/2133)

Cargill Beef

Columbus, NE (86C/P-86C)

Nashville, TN (21171A/P-21171A)

2621 Eugenia St., Nashville, TN 37211

Ft Worth, TX (21171/P-21171)

3709 E. First St., Fort Worth, TX 76111

Calgary, ON (700)

10 Freeport Way  Calgary, AB T3J 4X7

Newnan, GA (86G)

33 Dart Road  Newnan, GA 30265

2601 Industrial Road  Nebraska City, NE 68410

Cargill Further Process 
Nebraska City, NE (86J/P-7117)
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Alternate Office E-mail Address

Andre Gravel General Manager 514-260-0976 450-447-4605 andre_gravel@cargill.com

Julie Poitras FSQR Manager N/A 450-447-4628 Julie_Poitras@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Jay Grantham General Manager 660-886-4573 770-328-0843 jay_grantham@cargill.com

Ryan Conway FSQR Manager 970-370-3298 660-886-5411 ryan_conway@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Aaron Humes General Manager 570-384-8366 610-285-0065 Aaron_Humes@cargill.com

Francois Bere FSQR Manager 570-384-8422 570-474-2476 Francois_Bere@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Steve Devine General Manager 519-803-1546 519-823-5200 x359 steve_devine@cargill.com

Kristy Morris FSQR Manager 416-347-2697 519-823-5200 x479 Kristy_Morris@cargill.com 

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Brian Taylor Complex Manager 404-394-9219 660-886-4573 brian_taylor@cargill.com

Bill Brochin FSQR Manager 803-200-3631 803-888-3985 bill_brochin@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Brian Haeflinger Plant Manager 414-978-6908 414-207-1781 brian_haeflinger@cargill.com

Michael Berrones FSQR Manager 414-978-6500 414-861-0988 michael_berrones@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Ryan Schmitz General Manager 952-452-0405 763-271-5988 Ryan_Schmitz@cargill.com

Cori Spitzmueller (Interim) FSQR Manager 763-458-9176 763-271-5628 Correna_Spitzmueller@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Jessica Reith General Manager 320-309-7590 641-494-2268 Jessica_Reith@cargill.com

Molly Raulie FSQR Manager 952-913-2623 641-494-2226 Molly_Raulie@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Jay Patel General Manager 763-843-2601 616-374-3704 Jay_Patel@cargill.com

Michele Page FSQR Manager 517-974-7662 616-374-3701 Michele_Page@cargill.com

Alternate Office E-mail Address

Milwaukee, WI (20654)

234 S. Emmber Lane  Milwaukee, WI 53233

Columbia, SC (86A)

1964 Old Dunbar Rd., West Columbia, SC 29172

180 Watson Parkway South  Guelph, ON N1L 1C1

Guelph, ON (216)

Marshall, MO (85M)

7901 Rue Samuel-Hatt   Chambly, QC J3L 6V7

3555 W. Arrow St.  Marshall, MO 65340

65 Green Mountain Road  Hazelton, PA 18201

Hazelton, PA (86P)

Chambly, Quebec (C93B)

Lake Odessa, MI (G1804)

3100 Bonanza Rd., Lake Odessa, MI 48849

Big Lake, MN 

20021 176th St. NW, Big Lake, MN 55309

Cargill Kitchen Solutions (Egg)
Monticello, MN (G1215)

206 West 4th Street, Monticello, MN 55362

Mason City, IA (G21377)

1750 S. Benjamin Ave., Mason City, 50401
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Jared Johnson General Manager 605-430-8887 763-262-1900 x247 Jared_K_Johnson@cargill.com

Bryan Talus FSQR Manager N/A 763-262-1900 x224 Bryan_Talus@cargill.com

Revised:  September 29, 2017
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